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Appendix I
MedicalExamForm

CONHDENTIALFORM

Nane {last, tirst, middle): 9|'LAM , QAYI!}UL

Dafe *f birth (dayirnonthiSear): o I , Au t l9^1 Sex: ffiale n fernale

Hame address:

Passport trto rT)ischarge Book No.: o

Department (

Type of sliip:
Trade area:

Eraminee's personal declaration
{Assistance should he afJbred hy ruedical stffi
Have you ever had an-v of the following conclitions:
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Condition
Eyervision problem

High blood pressrue

Heart/vascul ar di sease

Heart surgery

Varicose veins/piles

Asthma.,rbronchitis

Blood disorder

Diabetes

Thyioid problenr

Digestive disorder

Kidney problern

Skin problem

Allergies

Infe ctiousicontagi ous diseases

Hemia

Genital disorders

Pregnancy ,ry- I A
Sleep problem

.--
d eclv eii6n el radi oi lood handling/other):
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Condition
Do 5;ou smoke, use

alcohal or dr"ugs

Operation/srugery

Epilepsl'/5el71il'ss

Dizziness/fainting

Loss of consciousness

Psychiakic problerns

Depression

Attempted suicide

Loss of memary

Balance problem

Severe headaches

Ear (headng/tinnitus 1l

nose/throat problems

Restricted nrobili4.

Back or.joint problem

Amputation

Fracturesldisl ocati ons
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No
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20.
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

JJ.

34.

If any of the above questions were anslvered '!ies," please give details.
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